Position

City Manager

Deputy City Manager
City Manager

City Clerk

Senior Executive Assistant
Management Analyst |
Deputy City Clerk
Receptionist

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$160,389
$156,852
$149,977
$141,697
$102,040
$86,413
$69,219
$7,735
$924

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,151
$44,178
$24,680
$50,674
$22,952
$16,608
$35,976
$2,554
$0



