Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$160,389	\$42,151
Deputy City Manager		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$156,852	\$44,178
City Manager		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$149,977	\$24,680
City Clerk		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$141,697	\$50,674
Senior Executive Assistant		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$102,040	\$22,952
Management Analyst I		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$86,413	\$16,608
Deputy City Clerk		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$69,219	\$35,976
Receptionist		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$7,735	\$2,554
Intern		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$924	\$0